KALTENBERG'S CLASSICS

Beef soup with vegetables and motza dumpling or liver dumpling

Hungarian fish soup by Grandfather’s recipe
Carp fillet in breadcrumbs or grilled with parsley potato

Home-marinated and roasted crispy front pork knuckle with steak potatoes and onions

Burger made of pork knuckle with steak potato
Braised beef with bread dumplings

Kaltenberg medallion stripes, chicken breast with bacon and onion, grilled with mushroom

and served with eggs
Cold creamy raspberry dessert

KIDS MENU

Beef broth soup with thin noodles

Coated seafish stripes with chips and remoulade sauce
Chicken breast Parisien style with fried potatoes
Spaghetti Bolognese

Coated cheese with jasmine rice and tartar sauce
Pancake

2 pcs — filled with jam/cinnamon/cocoa

Ice cream

2 scoops, whipped cream, roletti

PICKLES

Pickled pepper
Gherkins

Beetroot salad
Pepperoni

Cucumber salad
Tomato salad
Cabbage salad
Fermented vegetables

1100.-
1600.-

3300.-
3500.-

2500.-

3300.-
3500.-

1300.-

800.-
1500.-
1500.-
1500.-
1500.-

500.-

700.-

600.-
600.-
600.-
600.-
700.-
700.-
600.-
700.-



