KALTENBERG'S CLASSICS

PICKLES
Pickled pepper

Gherkins

Pepperoni Cucumber salad

Beetroot salad

Tomato salad

Cabbage salad

Fermented vegetables

Beef soup with vegetables and motza dumpling or liver dumpling

beer soup with regetables and motza dumpling of liver dumpling	1100
Hungarian fish soup by Grandfather's recipe	1600
Carp fillet in breadcrumbs or grilled with parsley potato	3300
Home-marinated and roasted crispy front pork knuckle with steak potatoes and onions	3500
Burger made of pork knuckle with steak potato	2500
Braised beef with bread dumplings	3300
Kaltenberg medallion stripes, chicken breast with bacon and onion, grilled with mushroom and served with eggs	3500
Cold creamy raspberry dessert	1300
KIDS MENU	
Beef broth soup with thin noodles	800
Coated seafish stripes with chips and remoulade sauce	1500
Chicken breast Parisien style with fried potatoes	1500
Spaghetti Bolognese	1500
Coated cheese with jasmine rice and tartar sauce	1500
Pancake	500
2 pcs – filled with jam/cinnamon/cocoa	
Ice cream	700
2 scoops, whipped cream, roletti	

1100.-

600.-

600.-600.-

600.-

700.-

700.-600.-

700.-